AT&T CORP. TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

1st Revised Check Sheet Page 1
Cancels Original Check Sheet Page 1

ACCESS SERVICES

CHECK SHEET

The Title Page and Pages 1 through 17-53 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages as named below

contain all changes from the original tariff that are in effect on the

date shown.

Number of

Number of

Number of

Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
Title Original 2-23 Original 13-3 Original
Check 2-24 Original 13-4 Original
Sheet 1 1" Revised*
Check 2-25 Original 13-5 Original
Sheet 2 1" Revised*
MTOC 1 Original 2-26 Original 13-6 Original
TOC 1 Original 2-27 Original 13-7 Original
TOC 2 Original 2-28 Original 13-8 Original
TOC 3 Original 2-29 Original 13-9 Original
TOC 4 Original 2-30 Original 13-10 Original
TOC 6 Original 2-31 Original 13-11 Original
TOC 6 Original 2-32 Original 14-1 Original
1 Original 2-33 Original 14-2 Original
2 Original 2-34 Original 14-3 Original
3 Original 2-35 Original 15-1 Original
4 Original 2-36 Original 15-2 Original
5 Original 2-37 Original 15-3 Original
6 Original 2-38 Original 15-4 Original
7 Original 2-39 Original 15-5 Original
1-1 Original 2-40 Original 15-6 Original
2-1 Original 3-1 Original 16-1 Original
2-2 Original 4-1 Original 16-2 Original
2-3 Original 4-2 Original 16-3 Original
2-4 Original 4-3 Original 16-4 Original
2-5 Original 4-4 Original 17-1 Original
2-6 Original 5-1 Original 17-2 Original
2-7 Original 5-2 Original 17-3 Original
2-8 Original 5-3 Original 17-4 Original
2-9 Original 5-4 Original 17-5 Original
2-10 Original 5-5 Original 17-6 Original
2-11 Original 5-6 Original 17-7 Original
2-12 Original 5-7 Original 17-8 Original
2-13 Original 5-8 Original 17-9 Original
2-14 Original 6-1 Original 17-10 Original
2-15 Original 7-1 Original 17-11 Original
2-16 Original 8-1 Original 17-12 Original
2-17 Original 9-1 Original 17-13 Original
2-18 Original 10-1 Original 17-14 Original
2-19 Original 11-1 Original 17-15 Original
2-20 Original 12-1 Original 17-16 Original
2-21 Original 13-1 Original 17-17 Original
2-22 Original 13-2 Original 17-18 Original
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Carol E. Paulsen, Director-Regulatory
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AT&T CORP. TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

1st Revised Check Sheet Page 2
Cancels Original Check Sheet Page 2
ACCESS SERVICES

CHECK SHEET

The Title Page and Pages 1 through 17-53 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown. Original and revised pages as named below
contain all changes from the original tariff that are in effect on the
date shown.

Number of Number of Number of
Revision Revision Revision
Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
17-19 Original
17-20 Original
17-21 Original
17-22 Original
17-23 Original
17-24 Original
17-25 Original
17-26 Original
17-27 Original
17-28 Original
17-29 Original
17-30 Original
17-31 Original
17-32 Original
17-33 Original
17-34 Original
17-35 Original
17-36 Original
17-37 Original
17-38 Original
17-39 1" Revised*
17-40 Original
17-41 Original
17-42 Original
17-43 Original
17-44 Original
17-45 Original
17-46 1" Revised*
17-47 Original
17-48 Original
17-49 Original
17-50 1" Revised*
17-51 1" Revised*
17-52 1" Revised*
17-53 Original
Issued: February 4, 2013 Effective: February 5, 2013

Carol E. Paulsen, Director-Regulatory
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202



AT&T CORP. TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2
lst Revised Page 17-39
Cancels Original Page 17-39
ACCESS SERVICES
SECTION 17 - RATES

17.13.3. Miscellaneous Services Rates (continued)

H. Toll Free (8YY) Data Base Service Rates

Per Query NONRecurring
Charge Charge
Mississippi $ 0.004210
Missouri S 0.002531
Montana S 0.004053
Nebraska S 0.004053
Nevada (SBC) S 0.005177
Nevada (Embarq) $ 0.012072
New Hampshire (Fairpoint) $ 0.003702
New Jersey (Verizon) $ 0.004356
New Jersey (Embarq) $ 0.006679
New Mexico S 0.004053
New York S 0.004356
North Carolina (Bell South) S 0.004210
North Carolina (Sprint) $ 0.008046
North Carolina (Frontier) S 0.0090800
North Dakota S 0.004053
Ohio (Cincinnati Bell) S 0.002391
Ohio (SBC) S 0.002304
Ohio (Frontier) S 0.0085684
Oklahoma S 0.002531
Oregon (Qwest) S 0.004053
Oregon (Frontier) $ 0.0098131
Pennsylvania (Verizon) $ 0.004356
Pennsylvania (Embarq) $ 0.006679
Rhode Island S 0.004356
South Carolina (Bell South) S 0.004210
South Carolina (Frontier) S 0.0086768
South Dakota S 0.004053
Tennessee S 0.004210
Texas (SBC) S 0.002531
Texas (Verizon) S 0.004177
Texas (Embarq) $ 0.007687
Utah S 0.004053
Vermont (Fairpoint) $ 0.003702
Virginia (Verizon) $ 0.004356
Virgina (Embarq) $ 0.009618
Washington (Qwest) S 0.004053
Washington (Frontier) $ 0.0099138
West Virginia $ 0.004356
Wisconsin S 0.002304
Wyoming $ 0.004053
Issued: February 4, 2013 Effective: February 5, 2013

Carol E. Paulsen, Director-Regulatory
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202



AT&T CORP.

17.15.

17.15.1.

ACCESS SERVICES

SECTION 17 -

AT&T ACCESS SERVICE RATES

Access Rates

RATES

A. Tandem-Switched Transport Termination

- Per Access Minute
- Alabama
- Arizona
- Arkansas
- California
- California
- Colorado
- Connecticut
- Connecticut
- Delaware
- District of Columbia
- Florida (Sprint)
- Florida (Bell South)
- Florida (Verizon)
- Georgia
- Hawaii
- Idaho (Qwest)
- Idaho (Frontier)
- Illinois (SBC)
- Illinois (Frontier)
- Indiana (SBC)
- Indiana (Frontier)
- Iowa
- Kansas
- Kentucky
- Louisiana
- Maine
- Michigan (SBC)
- Michigan (Frontier)
- Mississippi
- Maryland
- Massachusetts
- Minnesota
- Missouri
- Montana
- Nebraska
- Nevada (SBC)
- Nevada (Sprint)
- New Hampshire
- New Jersey (Verizon)
- New Jersey (Sprint)
- New Mexico
- New York
- North Carolina
- North Carolina
- North Carolina
- North Dakota

(SBC)
(Verizon)

(NY Metro)
(SNET)

(Sprint)

(Fairpoint)

(Bell South)
(Frontier)

Issued: February 4, 2013

Carol E.

Paulsen,
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

1lst Revised Page 17-46
Cancels Original Page 17-46

Rate
.000168
.000240
.000053
.000075
.000000
.000240
.000000
.000063
.000000
.000000
.000365
.000168
.000000
.000168
.000000
.000240
.000000
.000103
.000000
.000103
.000000
.000240
.000053
.000168
.000168
.000000
.000103
.000000
.000168
.000000
.000000
.000240
.000053
.000240
.000240
.000120
.000324
.000000
.000000
.000449
.000240
.000000
.000168
.000000
.000226
.000240

U Ur Ur Ur Ur Ur Ur Uy Ur Ur Uy U Ur U U Ur Ur U Ur U U Ur Uy U Ur Uy U Ur Uy U U U U U Uy U U Ur U U U U U U 0 0

Effective: February 5, 2013

Director-Regulatory



AT&T CORP.

17.15.

17.15.1. Access Rates (continued)

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

lst Revised Page 17-50
Cancels Original Page 17-50

ACCESS SERVICES

SECTION 17 -

C. Tandem-Switching

Per Access Minute

Alabama
Arizona
Arkansas
California
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida (Bell South)
Florida (Sprint)
Florida (Verizon)
Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho (Qwest)

Idaho (Frontier)
Illinois (SBC)
Illinois (Frontier)
Indiana (SBC)
Indiana (Frontier)
Towa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan (SBC)
Michigan (Frontier)
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

Montana

(SBC)
(Verizon)

(SBC)
(Verizon)

RATES

AT&T ACCESS SERVICE RATES (continued)

Issued: February 4,

Carol E.

2013

Paulsen,
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202

Effective:

Director-Regulatory

Rate

$S0.
.002252
.000328
.000512
.001607
.002252
.000634
.001574
.001574
.001574
.001145
.001197
.001607
.001145
.001200
.002252
.0024
.001118
.001844
.001118
.0024
.002252
.000328
.001145
.001145
.0016
.001574
.001574
.001118
.003
.002252
.001145
.000328
.002252

001145

February 5,

5

2013



AT&T CORP. TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

lst Revised Page 17-51
Cancels Original Page 17-51

ACCESS SERVICES
SECTION 17 - RATES
17.15. AT&T ACCESS SERVICE RATES (continued)
17.15.1. Access Rates (continued)

C. Tandem-Switching (continued)

- Per Access Minute Rate
- Nevada $0.001062
- Nevada (Sprint) $0.002052
- Nebraska $0.002252
- New Hampshire (Fairpoint) $0.001600 (T, I)
- New Jersey (Verizon) $0.001574
- New Jersey (Sprint) $0.001438
- New Mexico $0.002252
- New York $0.001574
- North Carolina (Bell South) $0.001145 (R)
- North Carolina (Embarq) $0.00063900
- North Carolina (Frontier) $0.001649
- North Dakota $0.002252
- Ohio (Cincinnati Bell) $0.002001
- Ohio (SBC) $0.001118
- Ohio (Frontier) $0.0024
- Oklahoma $0.000328
- Oregon (Qwest) $0.002252
- Oregon (Frontier) $0.0043318
- Pennsylvania (Verizon) $0.001574
- Pennsylvania (Sprint) $0.001438
- Rhode Island $0.001574
- South Carolina (Bell South) $0.001145 (R)
- South Carolina (Frontier) $0.0024
- South Dakota $0.002252
- Tennessee $0.001145 (R)
- Texas (SBC) $0.000328
- Texas (Verizon) $0.001607
- Texas (Sprint) $0.000331
- Utah $0.002252
- Vermont $0.0016
- Virginia (Verizon) $0.001574
- Virginia (Sprint) $0.000879
- Washington (Qwest) $0.002252
- Washington (Frontier) $0.0036642
- West Virginia $0.001574
- Wisconsin $0.001118
- Wyoming $0.002252
Issued: February 4, 2013 Effective: February 5, 2013

Carol E. Paulsen, Director-Regulatory
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202



AT&T CORP.

17.15.

ACCESS SERVICES

SECTION 17 - RATES

AT&T ACCESS SERVICE RATES (Continued)

17.15.1. Access Rates (Continued)

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 2

1lst Revised Page 17-52
Cancels Original Page 17-52

D. Originating and Terminating Switching Charge

Per Access Minute

- Alabama

- Arizona

- Arkansas

- California
- California
- Colorado

- Connecticut
- Connecticut

- Delaware

(SBC)
(Verizon-GTE)

(Verizon-N)
(SBC)

- District of Columbia

- Florida
- Florida
- Florida
- Georgia
- Hawaii
- Idaho
- Idaho
- Illinois
- Illinois
- Indiana
- Indiana
- Iowa

- Kansas

- Kentucky
- Louisiana
- Maine

- Maryland

(Bell South)
(Embarq)
(Verizon-GTE)

(Qwest)
(Frontier)
(SBC)
(Frontier)
(SBC)
(Frontier)

- Massachusetts

- Michigan
- Michigan
- Minnesota

- Mississippi

- Missouri
- Montana

- Nebraska
- Nevada
- Nevada

- New Jersey
- New Jersey
- New Mexico
- New York

- North Carolina
- North Carolina
- North Carolina

(SBC)
(Frontier)

(SBC)

(Embarq)
- New Hampshire
(Verizon)
(Embarq)

(Fairpoint)

(Bell South)
(Embarq)
(Frontier)

- North Dakota

Issued: February 4, 2013

Carol E.

Paulsen,
208 S. Akard Street
Dallas, TX 78202

Rate
$0.002958
$0.002721
$0.003463
$0.007316
$0.002623
$0.002721
$0.004094
$0.004533
$0.004094
$0.004094
$0.002958
$0.004125
$0.002332
$0.002958
$0.0025933
$0.002721
$0.0020201
$0.003487
$0.002622
$0.003487
$0.002809
$0.002721
$0.003463
$0.002958
$0.002958
$0.003859
$0.004094
$0.004094
$0.003487
$0.001942
$0.002721
$0.002958
$0.003463
$0.002721
$0.002721
$0.003005
$0.004493
$0.003859
$0.004094
$0.004382
$0.002721
$0.004094
$0.002958
$0.004121
$0.002572
$0.002721

Effective: February 5, 2013

Director-Regulatory

(T,R)



